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Classement Vetterli
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 100 1

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 99 2

ST Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 99 2

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 98 4

Petite-Rosselle Meyer Jonathan 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 5

Petite-Rosselle Burgard Hardy 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 6

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 2 93 6

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93 6

ST Nitting Ducellier Jean-Claude 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 92 9

Noyon PM tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 10

Etival (O) Vincent Michèle 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 92 10

Gunsbach (O) Ehrhart Gerard 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 91 12

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 91 13

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 88 14

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 88 14

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 87 16

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 87 17

Jeanne d'Arc Zidour Belkacem 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 80 18

Chevillon Royer Claude 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 73 19

Classement Lamarmora
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Noyon Tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 98 1

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 96 2

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 94 3

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 93 4

Gunsbach Ehrhart Gerard 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 92 5

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 92 6

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 4 90 7

ABA Belgique Dutrieue Patrice 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 82 8

ST Nitting Ducellier Jean-Claude 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 5 5 80 9

Nuits St Georges (O) Couturier André 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 4 80 10

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 4 80 10

Jeanne d'Arc Zidour Belkacem 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 4 3 1 79 12

Chevillon Royer Claude 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 78 13

Etival Vincent Michèle 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 67 14

Classement Pennsylvania
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 98 1

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 96 2

Noyon PM tir (O) Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 95 3

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 95 4

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 95 5

ST Nitting Ducellier Mathieu 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 6

WSV 1850 Grigas Stephan 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 91 7

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 86 8

Etival Vincent Michèle 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 0 83 9

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 3 82,1 10

ATSPV Pullay Couratier Patrice 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 82 11

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 77 12

Noyon tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 70 13

Tir
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Tir
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Classement Miquelet
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

TMNH Nicotra Armand 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 89 1

WSV 1850 Bailer Alfred 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 89 2

Noyon PM tir (O) Dedryver Fabrice 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 88 3

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 83 4

Nuits St Georges (O) Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 5 83 5

Nuits St Georges Michalczyk Pierre 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 5 4 2 80 6

Selestat Risch Noël 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 79 7

Jeanne d'Arc Lortet Jean Marc 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 2 74 8

ADHDF (O) Delestret Denis 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 68 9

Classement Tanegashima
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Les Arquebusiers du Maine Rey Vincent 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 91 1

Noyon PM tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 90 2

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 90 3

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 4

ATSPV Pullay Couratier Patrice 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 83 5

Nuits St Georges Michalczyk Pierre 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 5 5 0 82 6

Noyon tir Etrillard Frédéric 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 3 2 81 7

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 4 4 2 0 80 8

ADHDF Delestret Denis 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 2 69 9

Classement Hizadai
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

Noyon PM tir Dedryver Fabrice 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 94 1

Nuits St Georges Couturier André 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 93 2

WSV 1850 Sturm Michael 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 92 3

WSV 1850 Dressler Jan 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 90 4

Gunsbach Ehrhart Gerard 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 2 89 5

Nuits St Georges Michalczyk Pierre 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 0 88 6

ADHDF Delestret Denis 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 1 1 1 76 7

Chevillon Lefèvre Francis 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 4 74 8

Classement Donald Malson
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Wornle Markus 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 90 1

WSV 1850 Haller Joachim 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 88 2

WSV 1850 Strobel Ralf 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 85 3

WSV 1850 Stock Andreas 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 3 83 4

RADAR Gembloux Lambert Rudolf 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 5

ST Nitting Moélo Mäéva 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 2 81 6

WSV 1850 Huglin Markus 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 4 80 7

WSV 1850 Zipperer Hans 10 10 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 2 77 8

WSV 1850 (O) Zipperer Robert 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 0 77 9

RADAR Gembloux Clara Jacques 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 3 1 1 77 10

Briey Cuni Maurice 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 2 74 11

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 5 5 3 1 72 12

Dieuze Muller Edouard 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 3 68 13

Nuits St Georges Michalczyk Pierre 10 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 1 1 1 66 14

Cheminots Strasbourg Vailly Guy 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 2 1 0 0 60 15

ST Nancy Schrepfer Paul 9 8 8 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 46 16

Tir

Tir

Tir

Tir
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Classement Gastinne Renette
SOCIETE NOM PRENOM Score Classement

WSV 1850 Haller Joachim 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 87 1

WSV 1850 Wornle Markus 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 85 2

WSV 1850 Stock Andreas 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 2 84 3

Cheminots Strasbourg Vailly Guy 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 1 84 4

WSV 1850 Strobel Ralf 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 4 84 5

WSV 1850 Huglin Markus 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 83 6

WSV 1850 Zipperer Robert 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 83 7

RADAR Gembloux Lambert Rudolf 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 81 8

VS Wileroltigen Beck Rolf 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 4 2 1 80 9

WSV 1850 Zipperer Hans 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 0 79 10

Dieuze Muller Edouard 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 78 11

RADAR Gembloux Clara Jacques 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 76 12

Dieuze Zambito Tony 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 3 74 13

Dieuze Muller Anton 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 0 0 0 70 14

VS Wileroltigen Halter Marion 10 10 10 7 7 6 5 4 4 2 0 0 0 65 15

Nuits St Georges Michalczyk Pierre 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 48 16

Tir


